Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Keith - (855728) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.56
33.72
33.80
33.87
33.95
34.39
34.81
34.82
34.84
35.08
35.48
36.21
36.99
37.07
37.31
39.11
39.75
43.61
45.06
54.56

1:07.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.81

35.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
419
416
414
411
395
381
381
380
372
360
339
318
316
309
269
256
194
175
99
53

WA Pts

381
372

Round

m m M m

T

Round

H
F

Date

24/01/15
07/11/15
12/03/16
09/05/15
07/02/15
17/11/15
05/11/16
10/01/15
23/03/14
07/05/16
31/10/14
26/04/14
20/11/13
31/01/14
18/01/14
19/05/13
17/03/13
16/11/12
23/11/11
07/05/11
26/11/10

Date

05/11/16
07/05/16

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Bletchley

Luton

Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Luton

Tiddenfoot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 2

Leighton Buz 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.80
34.39
33.72
33.87
33.95
33.56
34.82
35.48
36.21
34.84
37.07
37.31
36.99
39.11
39.75
43.61
45.06
54.56

1:07.22

Copyright 2024

416

419
414
411
425
381
360
339
380
316
309
318

256
194
175
99
53

I =m m T

12/03/16
17/11/15
07/11/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
24/01/15
10/01/15
31/10/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
31/01/14
18/01/14
20/11/13
19/05/13
17/03/13
16/11/12
23/11/11
07/05/11
26/11/10

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes

Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



