Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Keith - (855728) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.56	425	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
33.72	419	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
33.80	416	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
33.87	414	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.95	411	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.39	395	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.81	381	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
34.82	381	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
34.84	380	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
35.08	372	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.48	360	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
36.21	339	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.99	318	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.07	316	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.31	309	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
39.11	269	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
39.75	256	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
43.61	194		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.06	175		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
54.56	99		07/05/11	Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.22	53		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
	34.81	381	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2	
Co	35.08 2024 pyright	372 4	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS	3

							•
33.80	416	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
34.39	395	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
33.72	419	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
33.87	414	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.95	411	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.56	425	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
34.82	381	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
35.48	360	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
36.21	339	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.84	380	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
37.07	316	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.31	309	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
36.99	318	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.11	269	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
39.75	256	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
43.61	194		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.06	175		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
54.56	99		07/05/11	Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.22	53		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Page 2 / 2